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2021

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 14404.94
23840 AURORA ROAD 6023.45BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 1408.73
23840 AURORA ROAD 45-4736243 97812-1448

701-81-0204

BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146 9

KRANTHI  CHINTALA

TAMPA, FL 33610

KRANTHI  CHINTALA

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE

15 State & Employer's state ID

Filing Status Exemptions

20
21

FL NO W/H 97152.00

KRANTHI  CHINTALA

20
21

20
21

20
21

WAGES
TOTAL GROSS WAGES
Description
Soc. Security Wages
Medicare Wages

Fed. Taxable Wages
FL Taxable Wages
WITHHOLDINGS
Description
Fed. Income Tax
Soc. Security Tax
Medicare Tax
FL Income Tax

97152.00
Amount

97152.00
97152.00

97152.00
97152.00

Amount
14404.94
6023.45
1408.73

0

Box
3
5

1
16

Box
2
4
6
17

FITWH
AZ

S
S

2
2

701-81-0204

BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 97152.00 14404.94
23840 AURORA ROAD 97152.00 6023.45

45-4736243 97812-1448
97152.00 1408.73

9

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33610

97152.00

97152.00

97152.00

15 State & Employer's state ID
FL NO W/H 97152.00

701-81-0204

23840 AURORA ROAD
MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 97152.00 14404.94

97152.00 6023.45BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

45-4736243 97812-1448
97152.00 1408.73

KRANTHI  CHINTALA
9

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33610

15 State & Employer's state ID
FL NO W/H 97152.00

701-81-0204

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC

FL

97152.00 14404.94
23840 AURORA ROAD 97152.00 6023.45BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

45-4736243 97812-1448
97152.00 1408.73

KRANTHI  CHINTALA
9

10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33610

15 State & Employer's state ID
NO W/H 97152.00


