2021 W2 & EARNINGS SUMMARY

MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 23840 AURORA ROAD BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

KRANTHI CHINTALA

Filing Status Exemptions

FITWH S 2 AZ S 2

WAGES

FL Income Tax

 TOTAL GROSS WAGES
 97152.00

 Description
 Amount
 Box

 Soc. Security Wages
 97152.00
 3

 Medicare Wages
 97152.00
 5

 Fed. Taxable Wages
 97152.00
 1

 FL Taxable Wages
 97152.00
 16

 WITHHOLDINGS

 Description
 Amount
 Box

 Fed. Income Tax
 14404.94
 2

 Soc. Security Tax
 6023.45
 4

 Medicare Tax
 1408.73
 6

0 17

a Employee's social security number 701-81-0204 c Employer's name, address, and ZIP code MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 23840 AURORA ROAD BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146 b Employer's identification number d Control Number 45-4736243 97812-1448 e Employee's name and address KRANTHI CHINTALA 10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33610		1 Wages,tips,other compensation 97152.00 3 Social security wages 97152.00 5 Medicare wages and tips 97152.00 7 Social security tips 9 11 Nonqualified plans 13 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sici	2 Federal income tax 14404.94 4 Social security tax 6023.45 6 Medicare tax withheld 1408.73 8 Allocated tips 10 Dependent care benefits 12 See instrs. for box 12	eral Filing Copy 2021
15 State & Employer's state ID FL NO W/H	16 State wages tips, etc 17 State income ta 97152.00	14 Other	al income tax 20 Locality name	Federal Federal M7 Wage and

a Employee's social security number 701-81-0204 c Employer's name, address, and ZIP code MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 23840 AURORA ROAD BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146		1 Wages,tips,other compensation 97152.00 2 Federal income tax 14404.94 3 Social security wages 4 Social security tax 6023.45 5 Medicare wages and tips 6 Medicare tax withheld		
b Employer's identification number	d Control Number	97152.00	1408.73	_ ຂ ։
45-4736243	97812-1448	7 Social security tips	8 Allocated tips	Copy tatement
e Employee's name and address KRANTHI CHINTALA 10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33610		9 11 Nonqualified plans	Dependent care benefits See instrs. for box 12	iling C Tax St
		13 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sick		tate Fi
		14 Other		St. Wage
15 State & Employer's state ID FL NO W/H	16 State wages,tips,etc 17 State income tax 97152.00	18 Local wages,tips,etc. 19 Local	al income tax 20 Locality name	W22 to be 1

a Employee's social security number 701-81-0204 c Employer's name, address, and ZIP code MAVTECH SOLUTIONS LLC 23840 AURORA ROAD BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146 b Employer's identification number d Control Number 45-4736243 97812-1448 e Employee's name and address KRANTHI CHINTALA 10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE		5 7	Wages,tips,other compen 97152.0 Social security wages 97152.0 Medicare wages and tips 97152.0 Social security tips	00	2 Federal inc 4 Social secu 6 Medicare to 8 Allocated to 10 Depender	14404.94 urity tax 6023.45 ax withheld 1408.73 ips	ocal Filling Copy 2021 d Tax Statement 2021
TAMPA, FL 33610 15 State & Employer's state ID FL NO W/H	16 State wages,tips,etc 17 State i 97152.00	1	3 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 F 4 Other 18 Local wages,tips,etc.		income tax	20 Locality name	City or Local

a Employee's social security number 701-81-0204 c Employer's name, address, and ZIP code MAVTECH SOLUTIONS 23840 AURORA ROAD BEDFORD HEIGHTS, Ob Employer's identification number 45-4736243	LLC I 44146 d Control Number	1 Wages,tips,other compensation 97152.00 3 Social security wages 97152.00 5 Medicare wages and tips 97152.00 7 Social security tips	2 Federal income tax 14404.94 4 Social security tax 6023.45 6 Medicare tax withheld 1408.73 8 Allocated tips	3 Copy 2021
e Employee's name and address KRANTHI CHINTALA 10217 HAWK STORM AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33610		11 Nonqualified plans 13 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sici	10 Dependent care benefits 12 See instrs. for box 12	Employee Reference
15 State & Employer's state ID FL NO W/H	16 State wages,tips,etc 97152.00 17 State income ta	x 18 Local wages,tips,etc. 19 Local	al income tax 20 Locality name	│ ```